
 

Consorzio del Prosciutto di Parma 
Largo Calamandrei , 43121 Parma tel: +39 0521-246211 fax: +390521-243983 

e-mail: marketingestero@prosciuttodiparma.com web site: www.prosciuttodiparma.com 

 
PARMA HAM PRODUCERS AUTHORISED FOR ECUADOR 

 

COMPANY YOUR CONTACT TELEPHONE E MAIL WEB SITE 

F.LLi BERETTA Matteo Forgioni +39 0521 861080 matteo.forgioni@fratelliberetta.com www.fratelliberetta.com 

CITTERIO Angelo Ronchetti +39 02 93506149 angelo.ronchetti@citterio.com www.citterio.com 

FERRARINI Gianluca Gualandri +39 0521 858441 g.gualandri@ferrarini.it www.ferrarini.it 

AIA / NEGRONI Tiziano Rossi +39 0372 4751 Tiziano.Rossi@negroni.com www.negroni.com 

SAN NICOLA Mattia Zambroni +39 0521 881206 info@san-nicola.com www.san-nicola.com 

ZUARINA / CLAI Alessio Fuso +39 0521 861096 alessio.fuso@clai.it www.zuarina.com 

LANGHIRANESE 
PROSCIUTTI 

Vittorio Leoncini +39 0521 857162 sales@leoncini.com www.leoncini.it 

STAGIONATURA 
FUMAGALLI 

M. Chiaradia +39 0521 863508 m.chiaradia@fumagallisalumi.it www.fumagallisalumi.it 

VILLANI Lorenzo Spada +39 0521 534411 lorenzo.spada@villanisalumi.it www.villanisalumi.it 

GC PROSCIUTTI Stefano Gennari +39 0521 850044 stefano.gennari@citterio.com www.citterio.com 

GUALERZI SPA Alessia Ellenberg +39 0521 639125 export@arcagualerzi.it www.arcagualerzi.it 

F.LLI  GALLONI Mirella Galloni +39 0521 354211 mirellagalloni@galloniprosciutto.it www.galloniprosciutto.it 

GRECI ENZO Bonfanti +39 0521836400 greci@grecienzo.com www.grecienzo.com 

LEPORATI PROSCIUTTI Gianmarco Rossi +39 0521 854421 info@leporati.it www.leporati.it 

SALUMIFICIO LA TORRE Francesca Grassi +39 0521 852341 francesca@salumificiolatorre.it www.salumificiolatorre.it 



 
PROSCIUTTIFICIO SAN 
FRANCESCO 

C. Bavieri +39 0525 420417 info@sanfrancescospa.it www.sanfrancescospa.it 

FONTANA ERMES Roberta Spotti +39 0521 335811 r.spotti@ermesfontana.it www.ermesfontana.it 

MARTELLI F.LLI Stefano Borsari +39 0521 338009 stefano.borsari@martelli.com www.martelli.com 

CASALE S.P.A. Annalisa Sassi +39 0521 835401 annalisa.sassi@casalespa.com www.casale.pr.it 

PRO SUS Laura Rezzi +39 0376 570311 rezzi@prosus.it www.prosus.it 

ALCAR UNO G. Bortolotti +39 059 534711 giovanni.bortolotti@alcaruno.it www.alcaruno.it 

RULIANO Marianna Rosi +39 0521 357125 marianna.rosi@ruliano.it www.ruliano.it 

DEVODIER PROSCIUTI Michele Devodier +39 0521 861070 devodierprosciutti@devodier.com www.devodier.com 

 


